
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: COAST TO COAST RACEDAY 6 MAY Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 April 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.51
(0:10.51)

1:23.00
(0:11.54)

1:11.46
(0:11.54)

0:59.92
(0:12.06)

0:47.86
(0:12.16)

0:35.70
(0:11.67)

0:24.03
(0:11.81)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.0 0:10.51 1:33.51 [1] 1:23.00 [1] 1:11.31 [2] 0:59.65 [2] 0:47.62 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:24.03 [1] 0:35.56

Karl Zechner Overall Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.81)

2 4 BETTER CLASS 5 65.0 0:10.56 1:34.35 [2] 1:23.79 [2] 1:12.30 [1] 1:00.76 [1] 0:48.70 [1] 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.82 [2] 0:36.54 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:11.72) (0:12.03)

3 5 LEINSTER 4 64.0 0:10.91 1:34.54 [3] 1:23.63 [5] 1:11.93 [5] 1:00.21 [5] 0:48.23 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.31 [5] 0:36.19 +0

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.70) (0:11.72) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:11.88) (0:11.96)

4 6 MARNIE'S STAR 2 63.5 0:10.76 1:34.62 [4] 1:23.86 [3] 1:12.13 [3] 1:00.40 [4] 0:48.43 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.52 [4] 0:36.38 -1

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:10.76) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:11.86) (0:12.05)

5 2 SINGER SARGENT 3 64.3 0:10.91 1:34.87 [5] 1:23.96 [4] 1:12.28 [4] 1:00.73 [3] 0:48.73 [3] 0:36.68 [3] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.68 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.68) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Pick Za Beans (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: COAST TO COAST RACEDAY 6 MAY Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

29 April 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SILVER WARRIOR 1 64.0 0:10.51 0:12.22 [1] 1:33.51 0:35.56

Karl Zechner Overall Overall (0:12.22)

2 4 BETTER CLASS 5 65.0 0:10.56 0:12.79 [2] 4.8L 0:36.54 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall Overall (0:12.79)

3 5 LEINSTER 4 64.0 0:10.91 0:12.35 [5] 5.8L 0:36.19 +0

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.35)

4 6 MARNIE'S STAR 2 63.5 0:10.76 0:12.47 [4] 6.2L 0:36.38 -1

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

5 2 SINGER SARGENT 3 64.3 0:10.91 0:12.77 [3] 7.7L 0:36.68 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

Scratched: Pick Za Beans (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: IN MEMORY OF LAURIE SMITS Class 2 Handicap - 1050m

29 April 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.98
(0:04.78)

0:56.20
(0:10.55)

0:45.65
(0:10.58)

0:35.07
(0:11.09)

0:23.98
(0:11.75)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KING'S GOLD 4 69.1 0:04.93 1:00.98 [1] 0:56.05 [5] 0:45.22 [6] 0:34.61 [5] 0:23.54 [5] 0:11.94 [5] 1:00.98 0:34.61

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.83) (0:10.61) (0:11.07) (0:11.60) (0:11.94)

2 4 SONGZILLA 2 70.0 0:04.83 1:01.28 [2] 0:56.45 [3] 0:45.74 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.35 [2] 1.5L 0:35.15 -4

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:04.83) (0:10.71) (0:10.59) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:12.35)

3 6 ISLES OF AVALON 5 70.1 0:04.86 1:01.28 [3] 0:56.42 [4] 0:45.56 [5] 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.73 [6] 0:12.02 [6] 1.6L 0:34.76 +3

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:04.86) (0:10.86) (0:10.80) (0:11.03) (0:11.71) (0:12.02)

4 3 HIGHER 3 71.3 0:04.78 1:01.33 [4] 0:56.55 [1] 0:45.88 [2] 0:35.29 [2] 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 1.8L 0:35.29 -2

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:04.78) (0:10.67) (0:10.59) (0:10.98) (0:11.73) (0:12.58)

5 1 BOSTON CITY 6 71.3 0:05.01 1:01.82 [5] 0:56.81 [6] 0:46.12 [4] 0:35.59 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:12.81 [3] 4.6L 0:35.59 +5

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.69) (0:10.53) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:12.81)

6 7 DEEP MYSTIQUE 1 70.7 0:04.78 1:02.26 [6] 0:57.48 [2] 0:46.93 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:25.26 [2] 0:13.21 [4] 7.1L 0:36.35 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:04.78) (0:10.55) (0:10.58) (0:11.09) (0:12.05) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Buckaltius (#5), Dutchy's Angel (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: AARBRO STEEL TRADING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

29 April 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.54
(0:13.17)

0:57.37
(0:10.63)

0:46.74
(0:10.89)

0:35.85
(0:11.39)

0:24.46
(0:11.92)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SERIGALA 4 68.3 0:10.63 1:10.54 [1] 0:57.37 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.85 [1] 0:24.46 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 1:10.54 0:35.85

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.63) (0:10.89) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.54)

2 1 QUIET RIOT 2 69.2 0:10.57 1:10.78 [2] 0:57.36 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.70 [2] 1.3L 0:35.86 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.57) (0:10.93) (0:11.29) (0:11.87) (0:12.70)

3 2 VETTA VELOCITA 3 69.2 0:10.63 1:11.36 [3] 0:57.76 [5] 0:47.13 [6] 0:36.09 [7] 0:25.08 [3] 0:12.94 [4] 4.6L 0:36.09 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:12.14) (0:12.94)

4 7 METZARRO 7 69.8 0:10.73 1:11.66 [4] 0:57.91 [6] 0:47.18 [7] 0:36.40 [5] 0:25.15 [4] 0:13.07 [3] 6.1L 0:36.40 +7

Jai Williams 800m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.73) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:12.08) (0:13.07)

5 6 LEGEND RULES 8 71.1 0:10.51 1:12.06 [5] 0:58.30 [7] 0:47.79 [5] 0:36.79 [6] 0:25.36 [7] 0:13.10 [5] 8.4L 0:36.79 +14

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.51) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:12.26) (0:13.10)

6 3 FRANKLIN CORNERS 1 69.1 0:10.64 1:12.08 [6] 0:58.54 [4] 0:47.90 [4] 0:36.95 [4] 0:25.56 [5] 0:13.18 [6] 8.5L 0:36.95 -3

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.39) (0:12.38) (0:13.18)

7 8 WHISTLIN' ARROW 6 69.2 0:10.56 1:12.77 [7] 0:59.22 [3] 0:48.66 [3] 0:37.68 [3] 0:26.08 [6] 0:13.30 [7] 12.5L 0:37.68 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.56) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:12.78) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Atomic Selfie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAPPY 50TH BIRTHDAY CHELSEA TURNER RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap - 1200m

29 April 2023 - 14:44

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.90
(0:13.18)

0:57.72
(0:10.78)

0:46.94
(0:11.35)

0:35.59
(0:11.48)

0:24.11
(0:11.87)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DEELOSH 1 68.1 0:10.90 1:10.90 [1] 0:57.23 [6] 0:46.33 [6] 0:35.06 [6] 0:23.90 [4] 0:12.24 [1] 1:10.90 0:35.06

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.90) (0:11.27) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:12.24)

2 7 BOARDIE 5 66.8 0:10.96 1:11.45 [2] 0:58.00 [4] 0:47.04 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.43 [5] 0:12.59 [2] 3L 0:35.81 -8

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.84) (0:12.59)

3 4 KLINSMANN 6 70.7 0:10.68 1:11.75 [3] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.79 [1] 0:36.41 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:12.84 [3] 4.5L 0:36.41 -5

Michael Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:12.10) (0:12.84)

4 1 PALATIAL PRINCE 8 68.8 0:10.84 1:11.89 [4] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.87 [2] 0:36.58 [1] 0:25.10 [1] 0:12.92 [4] 5.3L 0:36.58 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.48) (0:12.18) (0:12.92)

5 3 METAL ROCK 9 68.4 0:10.96 1:11.89 [5] 0:58.54 [3] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.91 [3] 0:12.86 [5] 5.4L 0:36.31 -2

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:12.05) (0:12.86)

6 2 HARDLEY GREY 2 67.2 0:10.87 1:12.30 [6] 0:58.43 [8] 0:47.56 [7] 0:36.34 [7] 0:24.85 [7] 0:12.82 [7] 7.7L 0:36.34 -3

Chris Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:12.82)

7 6 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 7 69.3 0:10.79 1:12.69 [7] 0:59.09 [5] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.99 [5] 0:25.55 [6] 0:13.43 [6] 10L 0:36.99 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:12.12) (0:13.43)

8 9 SEPTARIA 3 67.1 0:11.06 1:13.21 [8] 0:59.51 [7] 0:48.45 [8] 0:36.97 [8] 0:25.33 [8] 0:12.99 [8] 13L 0:36.97 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:12.34) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Under The Limit (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: KEVIN AND HEIDI ROY 25TH ANNIVERSARY Maiden Handicap -
1100m

29 April 2023 - 15:26

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.83
(0:07.82)

0:57.01
(0:10.57)

0:46.44
(0:10.76)

0:35.68
(0:11.11)

0:24.57
(0:11.98)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ASTERN MAGIC 6 70.0 0:08.06 1:04.83 [1] 0:56.77 [2] 0:46.14 [2] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.10 [2] 1:04.83 0:35.09

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.63) (0:11.05) (0:11.26) (0:11.73) (0:12.10)

2 5 CANYOUFEELIT 2 68.7 0:07.82 1:05.02 [2] 0:57.20 [1] 0:46.63 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:12.78 [1] 1L 0:35.87 -9

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.57) (0:10.76) (0:11.11) (0:11.98) (0:12.78)

3 10 I AM REAL 4 68.1 0:08.20 1:05.06 [3] 0:56.86 [6] 0:46.01 [6] 0:34.97 [6] 0:23.73 [6] 0:12.05 [4] 1.2L 0:34.97 +1

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.68) (0:12.05)

4 8 HUMOUR ME 3 68.0 0:08.08 1:05.08 [4] 0:57.00 [3] 0:46.10 [5] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.21 [3] 1.3L 0:35.06 -9

Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.90) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:12.21)

5 11 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 8 68.3 0:08.30 1:05.29 [5] 0:56.99 [7] 0:46.03 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.03 [6] 2.3L 0:34.96 +0

Minonette Kennedy 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:12.03)

6 3 IVANOV 1 67.4 0:08.18 1:06.07 [6] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.76 [7] 0:24.35 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 6.8L 0:35.76 -9

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.07) (0:12.28)

7 9 CARDANO 7 69.2 0:08.15 1:06.10 [7] 0:57.95 [4] 0:47.27 [3] 0:36.16 [3] 0:24.96 [3] 0:12.91 [5] 7L 0:36.16 -4

Morgan Butler 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.20) (0:12.05) (0:12.91)

8 1 OLD MAN PAT 9 69.0 0:08.48 1:06.44 [8] 0:57.96 [10] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.74 [10] 0:24.19 [10] 0:12.26 [9] 8.8L 0:35.74 +2

Craig Robertson 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:11.93) (0:12.26)

9 6 HALARKE 10 69.0 0:08.32 1:06.49 [9] 0:58.17 [8] 0:47.52 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 0:25.20 [5] 0:12.90 [7] 9L 0:36.49 +2

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.65) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:12.30) (0:12.90)

10 7 CALL ME MARILYN 5 67.1 0:08.36 1:07.47 [10] 0:59.11 [9] 0:48.15 [9] 0:36.99 [9] 0:25.32 [9] 0:13.25 [10] 14.8L 0:36.99 -7

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.96) (0:11.16) (0:11.67) (0:12.07) (0:13.25)

Scratched: March As One (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: HIGH CALIBRE RACING SYNDICATIONS Class 1 Plate - 1900m

29 April 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.92
(0:08.30)

1:50.62
(0:11.64)

1:38.98
(0:12.59)

1:26.39
(0:12.79)

1:13.60
(0:12.38)

1:01.22
(0:12.20)

0:49.02
(0:12.32)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZOOMURUDI 4 62.2 0:08.49 1:58.92 [1] 1:50.43 [4] 1:38.54 [4] 1:26.01 [5] 1:13.09 [5] 1:00.75 [4] 0:48.62 [5] 0:36.36

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.53) (0:12.92) (0:12.34) (0:12.13) (0:12.26)

2 7 GREEN ESSENCE 6 62.6 0:08.59 1:59.42 [2] 1:50.83 [5] 1:38.94 [6] 1:26.62 [4] 1:13.72 [4] 1:01.59 [3] 0:49.22 [4] 0:37.02 +7

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.89) (0:12.32) (0:12.90) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:12.20)

3 8 FLYING PHAROAH 7 62.3 0:08.30 1:59.67 [3] 1:51.37 [1] 1:39.55 [2] 1:26.99 [2] 1:14.17 [2] 1:01.92 [2] 0:49.67 [2] 0:37.38 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.82) (0:12.56) (0:12.82) (0:12.25) (0:12.25) (0:12.29)

4 2 ROCK UP 10 64.5 0:08.36 1:59.75 [4] 1:51.39 [3] 1:39.81 [1] 1:27.22 [1] 1:14.43 [1] 1:02.05 [1] 0:49.85 [1] 0:37.53 -9

Morgan Butler 1800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.58) (0:12.59) (0:12.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.20) (0:12.32)

5 5 CLOUDY MISS 2 61.9 0:08.35 2:00.23 [5] 1:51.88 [2] 1:40.00 [3] 1:27.43 [3] 1:14.55 [3] 1:02.02 [5] 0:50.06 [3] 0:37.75 -12

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.88) (0:12.57) (0:12.88) (0:12.53) (0:11.96) (0:12.31)

6 9 TUSCANTE 3 62.7 0:08.60 2:00.76 [6] 1:52.16 [6] 1:40.30 [5] 1:27.73 [6] 1:14.85 [6] 1:02.52 [6] 0:50.37 [6] 0:38.36 +2

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.86) (0:12.57) (0:12.88) (0:12.33) (0:12.15) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Sea Kissed (#10), Silver Warrior (#3), Mantinello (#1), Chestnuts (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  16:14 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: HIGH CALIBRE RACING SYNDICATIONS Class 1 Plate - 1900m

29 April 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.70
(0:12.25)

0:24.45
(0:12.29)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZOOMURUDI 4 62.2 0:08.49 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.23 [5] 0:12.16 [1] 1:58.92 0:36.36

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:12.16)

2 7 GREEN ESSENCE 6 62.6 0:08.59 0:37.02 [3] 0:24.87 [3] 0:12.35 [2] 2.8L 0:37.02 +7

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.52) (0:12.35)

3 8 FLYING PHAROAH 7 62.3 0:08.30 0:37.38 [2] 0:25.20 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 4.1L 0:37.38 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.18) (0:12.60) (0:12.60)

4 2 ROCK UP 10 64.5 0:08.36 0:37.53 [1] 0:25.23 [2] 0:12.64 [4] 4.5L 0:37.53 -9

Morgan Butler 1800m Overall (0:12.30) (0:12.59) (0:12.64)

5 5 CLOUDY MISS 2 61.9 0:08.35 0:37.75 [5] 0:25.56 [4] 0:12.92 [5] 7.3L 0:37.75 -12

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.64) (0:12.92)

6 9 TUSCANTE 3 62.7 0:08.60 0:38.36 [4] 0:25.91 [6] 0:13.14 [6] 10.3L 0:38.36 +2

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:12.45) (0:12.77) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Sea Kissed (#10), Silver Warrior (#3), Mantinello (#1), Chestnuts (#6)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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